B, #ERE ! 2019

17 Mar, 2019 SUN Temperature : 21°C; Humidity 64%

Time Check - 10.11 km

10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:

Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above

1 4102

2 4024

3 4058

4 4046

5 4101

6 4055

7 4054

8 4051

9 4074
10 4026
11 4040
12 4066
13 4034
14 4017
15 4064
16 4056
17 4088
18 4067
19 4100
20 4115
21 4072
22 4097
23 4068
24 7214
25 4122
26 4007
27 4117
28 4076
29 4048
30 4092
31 4020

Candy Or

Chu Lok yiu

Cheung Chi Ting

Chiu Sum Yee

Carrie Chan

Ngan Lok Si

HO SIU LING

Chow Shuk Wan
WONG WING SZE
Hung Yuk Chun
Cheung Tung Ching
Kwong Kin Mui
Cheungtunghung
Chow Man Wai Janet
XU HAI'YI

Leung Chui Lin Candice
Chan suk fong

Wong Mui Kwai Portia
Bonnie Hon

Kwok Wai Fong

Ling Wai Fong

HO YING WAI

Chan Tak Bo Nancy
KAM SIN MAN SHARAN
Lee Lai Ping Vera

Ng Wai Yan Tomato
Wong Siu Wan Ellen
Yip on ling

Kong Kwan Fung Nancy
Lo Suet Lai

CHOW SHUK HING DAISY

00:47:30
00:50:28
00:50:38
00:50:58
00:53:28
00:54:59
00:55:06
00:56:07
00:56:40
00:56:59
00:58:13
00:58:28
00:58:42
00:58:48
00:59:39
00:59:40
01:00:34
01:01:02
01:01:32
01:01:44
01:01:47
01:01:59
01:02:22
01:02:24
01:02:35
01:02:38
01:03:05
01:03:55
01:04:25
01:04:31
01:04:57

00:47:27
00:50:28
00:50:38
00:50:50
00:53:24
00:54:49
00:54:58
00:56:04
00:56:19
00:56:53
00:58:12
00:58:09
00:58:40
00:58:30
00:59:39
00:59:40
01:00:30
01:01:01
01:01:23
01:01:43
01:01:19
01:01:23
01:02:20
01:02:20
01:02:27
01:02:34
01:02:42
01:03:51
01:04:15
01:04:00
01:04:30



10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:

Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above

32 4060
33 4110
34 4118
35 4019
36 4124
37 4138
38 4128
39 4112
40 4108
41 4013
42 4003
43 4014
44 4037
45 4041
46 4016
47 4038
48 4077
49 4045
50 4132
51 4059
52 4107
53 4086
54 4083
55 4004
56 4078
57 4127
58 4009
59 4044
60 4042
61 4089
62 4119
63 4082
64 7211
65 4099
66 4001
67 4057

Joanne Chu

LEUNG YAN YAN

Yu Kit Bing

Tsui Mei Ping
CHEUNG LAI YING KITTY
Cheung Wing Han

Lo Sau Chung

Lee yin kei

TSE KIT HUNG CANDY
Lee Yuen Ling

Lee Yuen Chi

Lee Evonne Qi Yun
LAW LAI PING

Lee Kam Ling

Lam yuk man

Mok Wai Yee Maggie
Mok Fung Hing

Hung Tak Lee Phoebe
Shelley Ki

Sandy Ho

LEUNG LIN HO
winnie wong

Echo Chow

Wong Shuk Ching
CHOI MEI FUNG

LAM SIU KEI

Joelo

Pun Yee Man

LING WAI FAN

Chow Man Yee

SIU YUK YEE

Chan Wai Lan

Amy Cheng

Leung Wai Man

Ho Lai Ngor

Yeung Heung Lan Roberta

01:04:59
01:04:59
01:05:08
01:05:15
01:05:34
01:05:41
01:05:45
01:06:11
01:06:17
01:06:32
01:06:53
01:07:26
01:07:41
01:07:41
01:07:46
01:07:47
01:08:03
01:08:12
01:08:29
01:08:31
01:08:35
01:08:39
01:08:40
01:08:42
01:09:11
01:09:23
01:09:31
01:10:05
01:10:07
01:10:15
01:10:57
01:10:59
01:11:43
01:11:48
01:11:50
01:12:14

01:04:39
01:04:51
01:05:07
01:04:50
01:05:31
01:05:16
01:05:38
01:06:00
01:06:09
01:05:41
01:06:40
01:07:08
01:07:39
01:06:53
01:07:13
01:07:14
01:08:02
01:08:02
01:08:24
01:08:10
01:08:14
01:08:37
01:08:37
01:08:05
01:09:08
01:09:23
01:08:59
01:10:00
01:09:41
01:10:11
01:10:55
01:10:49
01:11:38
01:11:29
01:11:37
01:12:13



10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:

Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above

68 4039
69 4091
70 4015
71 4104
72 4006
73 4063
74 4070
75 4012
76 4125
77 4021
78 4043
79 4136
80 4032
81 4105
82 4116
83 4050
84 4052
85 4049
86 4094
87 4002
88 4090
89 4080
90 4033
91 4010
92 4093
93 4030
94 4121
95 4071
96 4095
97 4025
98 4133
99 4027
100 4035
101 4011
102 4134
103 4130

So kim man

Lo Ching Mei

Lo Siu Fan

Wong Yu Lam

Law Wing Yan Carrie
Nicola chang

Lo Mei Lai

CHAN WAI HUNG
Anita Toi-Jea Maxwell
HUI KIM MING CAMMIE
Yeung Yuk Chun
WAN MEI CHAU
CHUNG KA FU

Chow Kit Bing

Cheng Shuk Ying
LEUNG SIU PING

Ho Wai Fan

Keiko Miyata

Yip On Ming

Chan Wing Sze

Lo Ching Heung Carman
Cheung Lai Yin

LAl MAN YIN

Kwok Wai Ling

Lo Mei Wah Suki

Lee Suk Kuen Loretta
So Yuk Mui Queenie
Cheung lai chun
Elaine Fan

Law Shuk Ping

Chau Mei Lan Lita
Hung Yuk Ching

YU SIU HUNG

Lai yuk king

Cecilia Li

01:12:15
01:12:16
01:12:45
01:13:35
01:13:57
01:14:01
01:14:01
01:14:05
01:14:53
01:15:02
01:15:17
01:15:20
01:15:52
01:16:13
01:16:19
01:17:01
01:17:02
01:17:04
01:17:52
01:18:14
01:19:23
01:19:33
01:19:53
01:20:02
01:20:08
01:20:39
01:21:21
01:21:52
01:22:19
01:22:38
01:22:42
01:23:01
01:23:17
01:23:18
01:23:51
01:24:17

01:11:35
01:11:46
01:12:10
01:13:26
01:13:47
01:13:54
01:13:52
01:13:45
01:14:34
01:14:53
01:15:04
01:15:11
01:15:19
01:15:36
01:16:15
01:16:41
01:16:43
01:16:42
01:17:49
01:18:00
01:18:53
01:19:21
01:19:52
01:19:29
01:19:37
01:20:12
01:21:18
01:21:38
01:21:49
01:21:59
01:22:40
01:22:52
01:22:30
01:22:29
01:23:37
01:23:41



10.11Km-Women:

10.11Km-Women

Age on Race Date:45 or above

: Age on Race Date:45 or above
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:

Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above
Age on Race Date:45 or above

104 4098
105 4061
106 4036
107 4096
108 4114
109 4018
110 4065
111 4120
112 4073
113 4069
114 4053
115 4137
116 4123
117 4087
118 4022
119 4023
120 4126

4129

Wu Lai Po

Ho Chui Shan

Li yuk ting

Karen Lee

Sylvene Fong

wong lai wing

Diane Leung

Chan Fung Kiu Jenny
Hui King Yiu

Lam Hiu Ching
Wong Yin Kwan, Karen
Hui Lai Kwan

Yau Wing Yee

Helen So

Cheung Shuk Yin
Chan Suk Han
Cheng Pui Ngar

Marilyn Cruz Missing CP

01:24:57
01:25:15
01:25:17
01:25:37
01:25:50
01:25:58
01:26:56
01:27:00
01:27:11
01:27:30
01:31:08
01:31:36
01:33:39
01:34:29
01:34:47
01:35:28
01:35:36
00:32:03

01:24:28
01:25:14
01:24:34
01:25:24
01:25:25
01:25:18
01:26:42
01:26:59
01:26:40
01:27:16
01:30:26
01:31:10
01:33:38
01:33:48
01:34:08
01:35:18
01:35:10
00:24:09



