## 「愛·女孩」起跑!2019

17 Mar, 2019 SUN Temperature : 21°C; Humidity 64%

## Time Check - 10.11 km

Tille Clieck - 10:11 kill					
RaceCatName	RkCat2 Bib	NameEng	Disq	OfficialTime	ChipTime
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	1 4102	Candy Or		00:47:30	00:47:27
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	2 4024	Chu Lok yiu		00:50:28	00:50:28
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	3 4058	Cheung Chi Ting		00:50:38	00:50:38
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	4 4046	Chiu Sum Yee		00:50:58	00:50:50
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	5 4101	Carrie Chan		00:53:28	00:53:24
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	6 4055	Ngan Lok Si		00:54:59	00:54:49
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	7 4054	HO SIU LING		00:55:06	00:54:58
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	8 4051	Chow Shuk Wan		00:56:07	00:56:04
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	9 4074	WONG WING SZE		00:56:40	00:56:19
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	10 4026	Hung Yuk Chun		00:56:59	00:56:53
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	11 4040	Cheung Tung Ching		00:58:13	00:58:12
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	12 4066	Kwong Kin Mui		00:58:28	00:58:09
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	13 4034	Cheungtunghung		00:58:42	00:58:40
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	14 4017	Chow Man Wai Janet		00:58:48	00:58:30
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	15 4064	XU HAI YI		00:59:39	00:59:39
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	16 4056	Leung Chui Lin Candice		00:59:40	00:59:40
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	17 4088	Chan suk fong		01:00:34	01:00:30
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	18 4067	Wong Mui Kwai Portia		01:01:02	01:01:01
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	19 4100	Bonnie Hon		01:01:32	01:01:23
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	20 4115	Kwok Wai Fong		01:01:44	01:01:43
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	21 4072	Ling Wai Fong		01:01:47	01:01:19
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	22 4097	HO YING WAI		01:01:59	01:01:23
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	23 4068	Chan Tak Bo Nancy		01:02:22	01:02:20
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	24 7214	KAM SIN MAN SHARAN		01:02:24	01:02:20
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	25 4122	Lee Lai Ping Vera		01:02:35	01:02:27
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	26 4007	Ng Wai Yan Tomato		01:02:38	01:02:34
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	27 4117	Wong Siu Wan Ellen		01:03:05	01:02:42
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	28 4076	Yip on ling		01:03:55	01:03:51
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	29 4048	Kong Kwan Fung Nancy		01:04:25	01:04:15
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	30 4092	Lo Suet Lai		01:04:31	01:04:00
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	31 4020	CHOW SHUK HING DAISY		01:04:57	01:04:30

10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	32 4060	Joanne Chu	01:04:59	01:04:39
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	33 4110	LEUNG YAN YAN	01:04:59	01:04:51
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	34 4118	Yu Kit Bing	01:05:08	01:05:07
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	35 4019	Tsui Mei Ping	01:05:15	01:04:50
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	36 4124	CHEUNG LAI YING KITTY	01:05:34	01:05:31
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	37 4138	Cheung Wing Han	01:05:41	01:05:16
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	38 4128	Lo Sau Chung	01:05:45	01:05:38
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	39 4112	Lee yin kei	01:06:11	01:06:00
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	40 4108	TSE KIT HUNG CANDY	01:06:17	01:06:09
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	41 4013	Lee Yuen Ling	01:06:32	01:05:41
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	42 4003	Lee Yuen Chi	01:06:53	01:06:40
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	43 4014	Lee Evonne Qi Yun	01:07:26	01:07:08
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	44 4037	LAW LAI PING	01:07:41	01:07:39
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	45 4041	Lee Kam Ling	01:07:41	01:06:53
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	46 4016	Lam yuk man	01:07:46	01:07:13
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	47 4038	Mok Wai Yee Maggie	01:07:47	01:07:14
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	48 4077	Mok Fung Hing	01:08:03	01:08:02
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	49 4045	Hung Tak Lee Phoebe	01:08:12	01:08:02
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	50 4132	Shelley Ki	01:08:29	01:08:24
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	51 4059	Sandy Ho	01:08:31	01:08:10
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	52 4107	LEUNG LIN HO	01:08:35	01:08:14
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	53 4086	winnie wong	01:08:39	01:08:37
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	54 4083	Echo Chow	01:08:40	01:08:37
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	55 4004	Wong Shuk Ching	01:08:42	01:08:05
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	56 4078	CHOI MEI FUNG	01:09:11	01:09:08
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	57 4127	LAM SIU KEI	01:09:23	01:09:23
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	58 4009	Joe lo	01:09:31	01:08:59
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	59 4044	Pun Yee Man	01:10:05	01:10:00
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	60 4042	LING WAI FAN	01:10:07	01:09:41
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	61 4089	Chow Man Yee	01:10:15	01:10:11
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	62 4119	SIU YUK YEE	01:10:57	01:10:55
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	63 4082	Chan Wai Lan	01:10:59	01:10:49
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	64 7211	Amy Cheng	01:11:43	01:11:38
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	65 4099	Leung Wai Man	01:11:48	01:11:29
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	66 4001	Ho Lai Ngor	01:11:50	01:11:37
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	67 4057	Yeung Heung Lan Roberta	01:12:14	01:12:13

10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	68 4039	So kim man	01:12:15	01:11:35
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	69 4091	Lo Ching Mei	01:12:16	01:11:46
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	70 4015	Lo Siu Fan	01:12:45	01:12:10
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	71 4104	Wong Yu Lam	01:13:35	01:13:26
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	72 4006	Law Wing Yan Carrie	01:13:57	01:13:47
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	73 4063	Nicola chang	01:14:01	01:13:54
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	74 4070	Lo Mei Lai	01:14:01	01:13:52
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	75 4012	CHAN WAI HUNG	01:14:05	01:13:45
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	76 4125	Anita Toi-Jea Maxwell	01:14:53	01:14:34
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	77 4021	HUI KIM MING CAMMIE	01:15:02	01:14:53
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	78 4043	Yeung Yuk Chun	01:15:17	01:15:04
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	79 4136	WAN MEI CHAU	01:15:20	01:15:11
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	80 4032	CHUNG KA FU	01:15:52	01:15:19
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	81 4105	Chow Kit Bing	01:16:13	01:15:36
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	82 4116	Cheng Shuk Ying	01:16:19	01:16:15
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	83 4050	LEUNG SIU PING	01:17:01	01:16:41
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	84 4052	Ho Wai Fan	01:17:02	01:16:43
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	85 4049	Keiko Miyata	01:17:04	01:16:42
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	86 4094	Yip On Ming	01:17:52	01:17:49
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	87 4002	Chan Wing Sze	01:18:14	01:18:00
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	88 4090	Lo Ching Heung Carman	01:19:23	01:18:53
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	89 4080	Cheung Lai Yin	01:19:33	01:19:21
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	90 4033	LAI MAN YIN	01:19:53	01:19:52
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	91 4010	Kwok Wai Ling	01:20:02	01:19:29
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	92 4093	Lo Mei Wah Suki	01:20:08	01:19:37
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	93 4030	Lee Suk Kuen Loretta	01:20:39	01:20:12
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	94 4121	So Yuk Mui Queenie	01:21:21	01:21:18
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	95 4071	Cheung lai chun	01:21:52	01:21:38
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	96 4095	Elaine Fan	01:22:19	01:21:49
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	97 4025	Law Shuk Ping	01:22:38	01:21:59
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	98 4133	Chau Mei Lan Lita	01:22:42	01:22:40
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	99 4027	Hung Yuk Ching	01:23:01	01:22:52
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	100 4035	YU SIU HUNG	01:23:17	01:22:30
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	101 4011	Lai yuk king	01:23:18	01:22:29
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	102 4134	Cecilia Li	01:23:51	01:23:37
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	103 4130		01:24:17	01:23:41

10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	104 4098	Wu Lai Po		01:24:57	01:24:28
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	105 4061	Ho Chui Shan		01:25:15	01:25:14
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	106 4036	Li yuk ting		01:25:17	01:24:34
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	107 4096	Karen Lee		01:25:37	01:25:24
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	108 4114	Sylvene Fong		01:25:50	01:25:25
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	109 4018	wong lai wing		01:25:58	01:25:18
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	110 4065	Diane Leung		01:26:56	01:26:42
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	111 4120	Chan Fung Kiu Jenny		01:27:00	01:26:59
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	112 4073	Hui King Yiu		01:27:11	01:26:40
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	113 4069	Lam Hiu Ching		01:27:30	01:27:16
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	114 4053	Wong Yin Kwan, Karen		01:31:08	01:30:26
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	115 4137	Hui Lai Kwan		01:31:36	01:31:10
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	116 4123	Yau Wing Yee		01:33:39	01:33:38
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	117 4087	Helen So		01:34:29	01:33:48
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	118 4022	Cheung Shuk Yin		01:34:47	01:34:08
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	119 4023	Chan Suk Han		01:35:28	01:35:18
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	120 4126	Cheng Pui Ngar		01:35:36	01:35:10
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date:45 or above	4129	Marilyn Cruz	lissing CP	00:32:03	00:24:09